
1 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 17 70.86 35.79 35.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.72 6.802 1 1 3 2

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.84 6.36-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

5 3T 4.20 0.56 4.762 1 1 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 -1 0 1 0

34.57 35.79

Skating Skills 1.60 4.505.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.425.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.335.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

35.07

2 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 6 67.11 31.10 36.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 0 2 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 1

7 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 1

8 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 5.24 X -0.63 4.61-4 -3 -3 -1 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 0 1 1 0

29.87 31.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00

36.01
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3 在  津  咲  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路銀盤FSC 18 65.65 31.25 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.42 4.620 1 1 2 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 2 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.28 2.591 2 1 2 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 1 0

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.331 0 0 1 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

28.73 31.25

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.75 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.335.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.425.25 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

34.40

4 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 14 62.64 28.87 34.27 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

6 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.12 2.98-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 2 1

8 2Lz+2T+2Loq q 5.61 X -0.42 5.19-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.072 1 1 1 0

29.66 28.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.255.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.085.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.425.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.255.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.425.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

34.27

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 小  田  佳名美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 11 61.08 31.74 29.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.92-1 -1 1 0 -1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.96 -0.66 5.30-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-4 -1 -1 -1 -4

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.41-1 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 1 0

32.80 31.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.674.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

29.34

6 本  間  久  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 9 60.97 29.87 31.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.22-2 -1 -1 0 0

2 3Sq q 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.92-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

7 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.33 4.821 1 1 2 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 2 1 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.58 1.92-3 -2 -3 0 -2

32.30 29.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.674.50 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.834.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 3.25 3.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.25

31.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 8 60.27 29.30 31.47 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 1 0 1 -1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.55 5.152 1 2 2 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.61-1 0 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

30.18 29.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.924.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.50

31.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 藤  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 16 59.47 26.63 33.34 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

4 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 1 2 2 2

6 2F+2A<+SEQ < 3.55 -0.44 3.11-2 -2 -2 0 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 2

8 2Lz!+1T ! 2.75 X -0.21 2.54-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 0 1

28.07 26.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

33.34

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 清  里  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 13 59.30 29.69 29.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.44 5.042 1 1 2 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 -0.63 4.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

29.25 29.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.504.25 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.674.50 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.674.25 3.00 3.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.50 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.50

29.61

10 工  藤  緒  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 56.05 26.25 30.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 1 2 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 0 1 1 1

7 2Lze+2T+2Lo e 4.68 -0.34 4.34-2 -3 -2 0 -2

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 1 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

27.90 26.25

Skating Skills 1.60 3.925.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.834.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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11 小  林  真  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 55.68 26.59 29.59 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -1 0 1 0

7 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.14 4.04-1 -1 -1 1 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.12 3.84-1 -1 -1 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 -1 1 0

26.54 26.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.504.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.584.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.00 3.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

29.59

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 5 55.46 25.60 29.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.22 4.381 -2 -1 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 1

4 2F+1T 2.20 -0.24 1.96-1 -2 -2 0 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.56 1.75-4 -3 -1 -1 -4

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 -1 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-4 -2 -2 0 -2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

27.02 25.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

29.86
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13 澤  口  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 55.38 25.24 30.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -3 -2 -1 -3

2 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.36 4.10-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 0 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-2 -1 -1 2 1

26.04 25.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.504.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.674.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

30.14

14 小野寺  杏  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路銀盤FSC 15 52.61 23.00 29.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -2 0 0 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 -1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 0 1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 0 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 0 -1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 1 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 1 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 0 1 1

22.81 23.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.50 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.584.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.674.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.25 3.25 3.25 4.25 3.50

29.61
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15 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 10 50.78 21.42 29.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 2 0

2 3T 4.20 -1.40 2.80-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 0 -2

5 2Lo+2T+SEQ+2Lo<<* * 2.40 -0.85 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 -1 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 1 -1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

24.30 21.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.834.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.674.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.834.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

29.86

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

16 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 3 49.80 20.63 30.67 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.242 0 0 2 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

3 2Lz+1Eu+2S< < 3.64 -1.05 2.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 1 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

8 2F!<+2T<< ! 2.02 X -0.72 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

22.77 20.63

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.674.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.834.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

30.67

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

2021 東北・北海道選手権大会

2021年10月01日～03日

札幌市月寒体育館(北海道札幌市)
Version:2021.61.9291.1024

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/01 19:52 Page 8



17 丸  田  純  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 12 45.44 17.84 27.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

2 2Aq+2T< < 4.34 -1.32 3.02-5 -4 -4 -1 -4

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -1 -1 1 0

5 2Fq+2Lo q 3.50 -0.36 3.14-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -3 -2 -1 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 0 -1 2 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 1 0

20.04 17.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.424.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.584.00 3.00 3.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.504.00 3.25 3.00 4.25 3.25

27.60
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